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Procurement Monitoring Report 2nd Semester of 2021
Northern Samar Second District Engineering Office

2021 GOODS
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User | ment 7 L 0 Recommen ance APP)
o | mee ding Award stion | wnce r
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COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
Remedial Measure on Damaged Road along |
Pangpang-Palapag-Mapanas-Gamay-Lapinig Public 022412021
2000001 | ; No . - 4 041161202 /2021 | 04728/2021 | 30 CO GoP 480,826.14 | 499,628.14 484,800.00 | 494,800, - |oarter021|aansrzo21 1| 0312612021
0000010001800 | 21010001 | (AP ERPES ol DPWH | it et 03/16/2021 | 03ME/2021 | 02612021 | DA/2Br2021 | 0411612021 | 04116/2027 | D42 872 o 00 03/26/202
K0820+200
Supply and Defivery of Reflectorized |
Tt Pavement Marking
to DPWH-NS2ndDEQ Maintenance Field Public 02/2412021-
100018000 | 21GH0002 No . . 0ar25/2021 20cD P 093,70 | 999,903.70 869,085.78 | 569,986.79 -
200000 Office, Brgy. Raws, Laoang, Northem DPWH Bidding 080272021 0316/2021 | 03416/2021 | 020192021 | 0211972021 03/26/2021 | D4/07/2021 | DAM5/2021 Gol b 03/18/2021 | 03/18/2021 | 021 9/2021| 021812021
Samar for Repainting of Faded Road |
Markings. | .
Repair/Rehabflitation of Pangpang-Palapag-
Mapanas-Gamay-Lapinig Roadand San
Policarpio-Arteche-Lapinig Road, Reblocking |
of Dilapidated PCC Pavement along |
K08504-105- KOB50+109 (RL - 1 Block) Pubic 03/17/2021- |
200000100018000 | 21GII0D03 i . 712021 | 04r07) 04M8I021 s0ep GoP 37061988 |  379,619.88 267,710.00 | 387,710.00 4| 04r0772021 | 04 1
00018 I and KoB52+150 - K0a52+189.50 (3.6 | O™ | maamg | ™° aters 0410812021 | 0410872021 | C4/07/2021 | Q40712021 0411612021 | 04/2612021 | 0510572021 o D4/08r2021 | 041081202 2021 | 047077202
Blocks), KOBS&+500 - K0BS64509 (BL - 4
Blacks), KOB574-500 - KOB574509 (LL- 2
Blocks), Gamay to Lapinig, Northern Samar,
Gamay to Lapinig, Northern Samar,
J
Repair/Rehablittation of Lacang-Calomotan
Road, Reblocking of Dilapidated PCC
Pavement along K07924-400 to Puble 0510772021+
200000100012000 | 2160004 ) - - 7120: 0842021 082212021 | 07/02/2021 | 30 CD &P 49958602 |  499,586.52 462,685.00 |  492.886.00
goot KO792:4500 (6 Blocks ~BL), K0792-+600 to | *"" | Bidding | 06132021 ' ! ' 1 va/1812021 74021202 o : 1 f {
lK0792+700 (6 Blocks — BL), and | |
K0794+800 to K0794+900 (3 Blocks - 1),
Laoa; hern Samar 1
Repair/Rehabilltation of Damaged Carriage 1
Way and Cross Dralnage along San Publ os0712021 |
200000100016000 | 21110005 | Policarpo-Arteche-Lapinig Road, DPWH | o m:ﬂ No C sl B 1 1 1 1| 081472021 08r18/2021 | D&V22/2021 | 0770212021 | 30 €D GoP 21656441 |  218564.41 21438500 |  214,385.00 | osr27i2021 | 052772021 | vemara021 | orera021
KO859+ 100, Brgy. Look, Lapinig, Northern
Samar
300203101422000 Supply and Delivery of Two (2) Units Public 08/04/2021-
st0auatoososonn | 21610008 | ZEP O e DPWH No O tiotay | 08HO2021 1 1 1 1| 0910472021 | Coruzr2021 | 0812021 | D8/22/2021 | 30 CD GoP | 3,000000.00 | 3.000,000.00 2,986,126.00 | 2,986,126.00 0812412021 {
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF REFLECTORIZED st [
200000100017000 | 21GH0007 | TRAFFIC PAINT ALONG RAWIS - CATUBIG | DPWH | - m“’ No - %semlf - 08/20/2021 | 0&/26/2021 | 0S/0172021 | 09/01/2021 | 08/10/2021 | DBA/2021 | 08/20/2021 | 0A/268/2024 | 31 CD GoP 97524000 |  975,240.00 85573500 | 956,736.00 1 1| 00/0172021 | 0810112021
ROAD, KO786+233 - KO80S+111 |
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE OF DAMAGED [ T =
PAVEMENT ALONG SN POLICARPO- Public 1-
200000100017000 | 216110008 No . - og01r2021 | 09172021 08202021 | 082872021 | 32 CD GoP 683,760.00 | 683,760.00 678,631.80 | 674,631.80 172021 08/01/2021
ARTECHE-LAPINIG ROAD, K08514(-376) ~ | """ | Bidding 08/122021 ! 1 1 | oer1r2021 /12021 1 1| 0sr01/2021
_ |kose74772
REPAIR/MAINTENANCE OF ROADWAY
ALONG PANGPANG-PALAPAG-MAPANAS- Public 08/13/2021-
200000100017000 | 21GIID00R 1 No - - 21 | oeror 1412 21 | cem7r2021 | ger2 82021 | 33 CD GoP 46200000 | 482,000.00 458,000.00 |  458,000.00 272021 |08/02/2021 | 061 4/2021 | 081
AR V-INR IS HOAD, k800000 = DPWH | g psbrrre 00/02/2021 | 0910212021 | 091412021 | OBI1420: 0872112021 | 92712021 | 1000 [ 412021
K0B50+600 | | o -
' Supply and Delivery of Reflectarized |
Therrmoplastic Pavement Marking Materials )
200000100491000 | 21Giicorg | 0 DPwh-NsZnddeo Maintenance Fleld | L, | Pubte |\ .| . | o021 | tomtrozt | supamo2t | 1osran2n | 117172021 | 11meian21 | 11r22rz02 | 11rsovoat | 34cD GoP 999,002.70 |  909,993.70 98999124 | 98D,891.24| 1062172021 | 1072172021 | 1110372021 | 1170302021
Offtce, Bragy. Rawis, Laoang, Northern Bidding 10/07/2021
Samar For Repainting of Faded Road |
Markings, ! |
| Repair and Maintenance of Damaged | I |
|
2000001001700 | 21Gugpt1 | Roadways :‘"ld“ D.0 4152016 Along DPWH m:u No - %%17%11 - 10/21/2021 | 1072172021 | 110202021 | 11/0202021 | 11A712021 | 111182021 | 112202021 | 1473002021 | 35 CD @oP 378,00000 |  378,000.00 375,000.00 | 375,000.00 10/21/2021 | 107212021 116212021 | 1110272024
grang-Palapag y
Lapinig Read | | ==l
Repair and Maintenance of Damaged . 1
200000100017000 | 21GN0012 | Roadways Under D.0 41 52016 Along DPWH m:g No - 017"/4%12'1 - 102172021 | 102412021 | 141022021 | 1910212021 | 1172021 | 1111602021 | 1142202021 | 1473002021 | 38D GoP 378,00000 |  376,000.00 37500000 | 375,000,00 1012172021 | 10/21/2021 | 110212021 | 1110242021 |
. |cat Laoan; Road = . .
200000100020000 REPAIR OF TEMPORARY MAINTENANCE |
200000100015000 | 21GHO013 | FIELD OFFICE AT BRGY. TALOLORA, DPWH | :d':.“n’; No - mll' . 12212021 | 122172021 - - - - c;,":;:d
200000100017000 PALAPAG NORTHERN SAMAR. |
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{ ) Project iD 5::— Procure | o | Cor B Conforsnc b ofBlds | E ion | Quelificatio| Resokution | T P |= 4 | Compl| Accopt| Fumis Total MOOE | co Totel MOOE | CO oy it Chock | of Bids | Evaluation| Po5t Qual | Accept | from the
r | meint ? ° n Recommen i | ance AFP)
ment’ nce ding Award etion | ance @
| applica
I : 1 =
COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ;
200000100494000 REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC PAINT ALONG Public o |1zt ; . o s co &P a7 98148250
Z00000100017000 | 2101001 | NGPALAPAG-MAPANAS GAMAY- | TPV | G | N pricoost 120232021 | 122372021 | 12/31/2021 | 12/31/2021 | 017052022 | 01/05/2022 | 011412022 | 0112412022 o 609,47200 |  809.472.00 88146250 | 881,482 | 12/23/2021 | 1272362021 | 123172021 | 12/31/2021
LAPINIG ROAD, K0798+619 — K0850+610 | |
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF
REFLECTORIZED TRAFFIC PAINT ALONG Pt " [ [
200000100017000 | 21610015 | CATARMAN - LAGANG ROAD AND RAWIS - | DPWH | fote | No ml - 1202312021 | 1272372021 | 121242021 | 12/24/2021 | 0110672022 | 0110572022 | 0111412022 | 0172412022 | 45.CD Gop 499,06800 |  499,968.00 480,068.64 |  489,966.64 | 1212812021 | 1272312021 | 1212412021 | 1212412021
CATUBIG ROAD, KO765+000 - KO7B8+100 " [
AND K0787+000 - KO805+000 |
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ]
| REFLECTORIZED THERMOPLASTIC
PAVEMENT MARKING MATERIALS TO Pubis 12/14/2021-
[} 30CD GoP 09,683, 083.70 033, ,033.50 01/03/2022 |
2noooo1ooo1mmi 2060016 | NSINDDEO MAINTENANCE FELD | PPV | Badng | ™© ped 120212021 | 1202472021 | 01/03/2022 | 01/03/2022 | D1/5/2022 | D1/DSI2022 | 01/14/2022 | D1/24/2022 SE370 |  999.953.7 966,033.50 | 989, 122172021 | 1272412021 010312022
OFFICE, BRGY. RAWIS, LAOANG,
NORTHERN SAMAR . 1
Total Afloted Budget of Pr t Activities | __11,874,820.45
Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducted __ 11,240,710 47
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) 631,104.68
Total ABC -Total Contract Cost) 834,104.68
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
| | | I | | | | | ! ! ]
J 1 [ :  —— =l I 1
Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities
Prepared by: Approved:
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[ Actuat Procursment Activity ABC (PhP) ContractCost(PhP) | Dete of Recoipt of invitation |
I T i = T Dsfiver
N y Remarks
Date of List of s oI
Code s this BAC Deiive | nspec | Source \aviied | omple | (Explaining
Procursment Project PMO/ |Mode of Prebld | . Post . of = z ] o Bid tion/ | changes
MACSIPAR) project D End. | Procus| S | PrProc | AdslPos || Eighiny |SubiOpen| | d o iosshson| Motoear) | Comrmt ( Hotor o o |tend) o Tota g co Total 3 co opgery Fradid | By | Suoren | Evakuatio | Post Qual | ASoapt | fram the
User | ment | e ° n nding o etion | ance m . n ance APP)
Award o
|- | =
[COMPLETED PrOGUREMET AcThvies =
Geotechnical Solt Subsiface Exploration | J
200000100038000 | 21CSH0O1 Irfra mme iy » DPWH :l::i:q No 1 | Gorteremat 1| 10/06/2021 | 1172412021 | 11/24/2021 | 121132021 | 12/03/2021 | 1241072021 | 12020/2021 : 758D CO-PDI | 4,285,241.63 428524163 | 3,000,000.00 3,000.000.00 0972372021 | 10/05/2021 | 100572021 | 11242021 | 112412021
I | I
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities| 428524163
- Total Contract Price of Procurement Actitvites Conducted) | __9.000,000.00
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) 1,285,241.63
Total ABC -Total Contract Cost)| 128524163
ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES
1 [ ] [ | | i | ] | | | | | I _ | | | o }_ ] [
| I | | i | ! | | | | | | | | ] I | | [
- Total Alloted get of On-going Procurement Activities | |
Prepared by: Approved:

GPPB Resolution No. 14-2019, dated 17 July 2019

BAC Chairperson
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Republic of the Philippines

Department of Public Works and Highways

NORTHERN SAMAR

SECOND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

REGIONAL OFFICE VIII

(General Procurement Policy Board - GPPB)
As of December 31, 2021

SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY

Procurment Program ! Project Mods of Post of Open of Bid Notice of |  Contract ABC
PR No. Ref Na. PO No. P 1] Bids |E Award Signing ABC Contract Amount-Winning
RFQ Section a. COrigind a. Original | a. Original |a. Original | a. Original a, Original a, Contract Amount MOOE co Supplier MOOE co
Notice] b. Actual b. Actual |b. Actual |b. Actual |b. Actua! b. Actual h.Winning bidder below 50 Above 50 below 50 Above 50 below 50 Above 50 below 50  Abave 50
2021-AS-02-002 7534288 21-04-A5-003 Procurement of 500 pieces File Folder AS-P5 SVP 21 3/18/21  3/18/21  3/29f21 4/08/21 209,990,00 205,000.00 209,990.00 Streetshots Enterprises 205,000.00
2021-A5-02-003 7534461 21-04-AS-010 Procurement of various furniture & equipment AS-DE Svp kR 174 3/18/21  3/18/21 3/29/21 4/13/21 223,500.00 220,600.00 223,500.00 SOF!A's Enterprises 220,600.00
2021-AS-03-004 7534482 21-04-A5-007 Procurement of security Service AS svp I 3/18/21  3/18/21  3/30/21 4/13/21 523,114.35 523,090.44 523,114.35 TCO Security Agency 523,090.44
2021-AS-03-005 7534495 21-04-A5-006 Procurement of varfous IT Supplies AS SVP I 3/18/21  3/18/21 3/29/21 4/12/21 167,050.00 163,000,00 167,050.00 SOFIA's Enterprises 163,000.00
2021-A5-03-007 7603554 21-04-AS-009 Pracurement of § piaces tire-H1-8259 AS 5vP 4/8/21 4/15/21  4/15/21 4f23/21 4f26f21 103,500.00 103,000.00 103,500.00 AGD Enterprises 103,000.00
2021-A5-03-008 NA 21-05-A5-017 Procurement of thermal scanner with stand AS SVP NA 4/15/21 4/15/21 4/26{21 5/03/21 17,000.00 16,990.00 17,000.00 Streetshots Enterprises 16,990.60
2021-AS-04-00% 7658638 21-04-AS-D19 Procurement of various Office supplies AS SVP S/a/21 5/11/21  S/13/21 5/20/21 5/24/21 211,493.83 208,714.00 211,493.83 Abisha Enterprises 208,724.00
2021-A5-04-010 7759791 21-07-AS-023 Procurement of 10,000 liters Diesel AS svP 6/11/21 6/22/21 6f22/21 I1/3/n1 7/9/21 540,000,00 460,000.00 540,000.00 Singel Petrolex, Inc, 460,000.00
2021-A5-06-012 7801558 21-07-AS-024 Procurement of spareparts-SGM-934 AS svp 6/29/21 7/6/21 e/l /121 7/19/21 161,820.00 157,805.00 161,820.00 Abisha Enterprises 157,805.00
2021-A5-06-015 7810483 21-07-AS-027 Procurement of Aironditioning unit AS svp 7/2/21 sjar 7/8f21  /19in1 R/ra¥yy 216,000.00 211,000.00 216,000.00 HL Enterprises 211,000.00
2021-AS-06-016 NA 21-07-A5-028 Procurement of Led Light AS Svp NA 713/21  7/13/21 1f2yn /2321 30,000.00 29,780.00 30,000.00 Nita Enterprises 293,780.00
2021-AS-06-017 7810505 21-07-A5-029 Procurement of various oequipment-COA  AS svp 7/2/21 7/8/21 7/8/21  7/19/21 7721419 145,000.00 138,800.00 145,000.00 Streetshots Enterprises 138,800.00
2021-A5-07-018 8016245 21-10-As-054 Procurement of variaus Electrical Supplies  AS Svp 9/22/21  9/30/21 9/30/21 10/11/21  10/12/21 170,674.00 169,390.00 170,674.00 Nita Enterprises 169,390.00
2021-AS-07-019 7897015 21-08-AS-031B  Proc of Janitorial Suppli AS sve 8/5/21 8/12/21 8/12/21 8/19/21 8/23f21 180,500.00 169,600.00 180,500.00 Streetshots Enterprises 169,600.00
2021-A5-07-020 789709 21-08-AS-D32 Procurement of photocopier-COA AS SvP 8fs/21 8/12/21 8/12/21 8/19/21 8/23/21 260,000,00 255,000.00 260,000.00 Copylandia Office Systams 255,000.00
2021-A5-08-021 7972838 21-09-AS-046 Procurement of Aironditioning unit AS svp 9/7/21 9/14/21 9/14/21 9/23/21 9/24/21 165,000.00 158,000.00 165,000.00 HL Enterprises 158,000.00
2021-AS-08-022 7972883 21-08-AS-044 Procurement of various parts-Photocopier AS svp 9f1/z1 9/14/21 9/14/21 9/23/21 9/24/21 76,700.00 75,204.00 76,700.00 Copylandia Office Systems 75,204.00
2021-A5-08-023 7972922 21-10-AS-056 Procurement of various IT supplies AS svP 9/28/21 10/5/21  10/5/21 10/14/21  10/1S/21 155,750.00 155,072.50 155,750.00 Abisha Enterprises 155,077.50
2021-A5-08-024 7972896 21-09-AS-045 Procurement of various IT supplies AS svp 9/7/21 9/14/21 9/14/21 9/23/21 9/24/21 49,500.00 4B,350.00 49,500.00 Alydan Office Supplies 48,350.00
2021-AS-08-D25 7973039 21-09-AS-043 Proc of office i) AS svp 9/7/21 9/14/21 9/14/21 9/23/21 9/24/21 43,140.00 41,700.00 43,140.00 Sofia's Enterprises 41,700.00
2021-A5-09-027 NA 21-09-AS-049 Procurement of Data File Folder-RecordsAS sSvp 9/14/21 9/21/21  9/21/21 9/30/21 10/01/21 41,998.00 41,000.00 41,998.00 HL Enterprises 41,000.00
2021-A5-09-D28 8098941 21-11-AS-062 Procurement of various Furniture & Fixture AS Svp 10/20/21  10/28/21 10/28/21 11/19/21 11/23/21 185,600.00 181,000.00 185,600.00 HL Enterprises 181,000.00
2021-AS-10-029 8138657 21-11-AS-085 Pre of Water Di & Aircon  AS SvP 11/09/21  11/9/21  11/9/21 1Y/26/21  11f26/21 93,000.00 92,960.00 93,000.00 Sofia's Enterprises 92,960.00
2021-A5-10-034 21-11-AS-066 Various Tires AS SVP 11/9/21 11/9/21  11/9/21 11/26/21  11/26/21 756,864.00 640,330.00 756,864.00 JCL Canstruction & Supply 640,330.00
2021-A5-10-035 8168220 21-12-AS-070 Tent AS SvP 11/10/21  11/10/21 11/10/21 13/29/21  12/01/21 422,500.00 422,400.00 422,500.00 NITA Enterprises 422,400.00
2021-A5-11-036 8279107 21-12-AS-083 Bady Repair-SGM-944/HI-7381 aS SvP 12/9/21  12/18/21 12/16/21 12/28/21  12/28/21 98,960.00 98,500.00 98,960.00 Roma's Machine Shop 98,500.00
2021-AS-11-037 8279201 21-12-AS-087 Various IT Equipment-COA Office AS SvP 12/9/21  12/15/21 12/16/21 12/28/21  12/28/21 273,675.00 268,175.00 273,675.00 SOFIA's Enterprises 268,175.00
2021-A5-11-039 8279654 21-12-AS-085 Various equipment-DE Quarter House AS svp 12/9/21  12/16/21 12/16/21 12/28/21  12/28/21 521,200.00 516,900.00 521,200.00 HL Enterprises 516,900.00
2021-AS-12-041 8311233 21-12-AS-092 Various Oil & lubricants AS Svp 12/20/21 12/28/21 12/28/21 12/25/21  12/31/21 410,760.80 408,640.00 410,760.80 LFCE Petron 408,640.00
2021-C-04-001 7613477 21-04-C-015 Procurement of various office Supplies cs SVP 4/13/21 4/20f21  4/20f21 4/26/21 42821 81,290.00 80,818.00 81,290.00 Streetshats Enterprises 80,818.00
2021-C-04-002 7640705 21-05-C-018 Procurement of various PPE & tools cs svp 4/28/21 5/4/21 5/4/21 5712021 5/28/21 316,620.00 314,920.00 316,620.00 Streetshots Enterprises 314,920.00
2021-C-06-003 7860531 21-08-C-031A Procurement of various office Supplies [« VP 7/22f21 7/29/21  7/28/21 B/0Bf2L 8/10/21 152,750.00 149,920,00 152,750.00 Streetshots Enterprises 149,920.00
2021-F-03-001 7552106 21-06-F-022 Procurement of UPS & External HD [ sve 3/18/21  3/25/21 3/25/21  6/25/21 6/28/21 108,833.76 1086,800.00 108,833.76 Sofia's Enterprises 106,800.00
2021-F-03-002 NA 21-04-F-004 Procurement aof Furniture FS SVP NA 3f25/21 3/25/21 3/31/21 4/12/21 35,840.00 35,830.00 35,840.00 Nita Enterprises 35,830.00
2021-F-03-004 NA 21-05-F-004 Procurement of 1 unit fusing unit. FS SVP NA 4/15/2021 4/15/2021 4/26/2021 5/3/21 14,566.72 13,006.00 14,566.72 COPYLANDIA 13,006.00
2021-F-10-005 21-11-F-063 Procusement of two(2) units Aircon Fs SvP 10/20/21  10/28/21 10/28/21 13/22/21  11/23f21 179,200.00 177,600.00 179,200.00 Hi. Enterprises 177,000.00|
2021-F-11-006 NA 21-12-F-0B0 Procurement of bond Paper/tissue/Chair  FS svP 12/20/21 12/20/21 12/28/21  12/28/21 29,831.42 29,500.00 29,831.42 HL Enterprises 29,500.00
2021-M-02-002 NA 21-04-M-005 Procurement of spareparts-DT-H3-6654 MS Svp NA 3/18/2021 3/18/21 3/29/21 4{12/21 25,700.00 25,170.00 25,700.00 AGD Enterprises 25,170.00
2021-M-03-004 7565556 21-04-M-008 Procurement of various construction supplies M3 Svp 3t 3/30/21  3/30/21  4af7f 4/13/21 796,600.00 776,208.00 796,600.00 ICL Const. & Supply 776,208.00
2021-M-03-007 7585256 21-04-M-014 Procurement of 2 units Aircon Ms svp 401121 4/8/21 4/8/21  af0/71 4/27/21 275,000.00 267,500.00 275,000.00 MEGISTIN Enterprises 257,500.00
2021-M-03-008 NA 21-04-M-009 Procurement of various spareparts-SK5-152 MS svp NA 3/30/21  3/30/21 4/5/71 4{13/21 43,300.00 42,200.00 43,300.00 AGD Enterprises 42,200.00
2021-M-03-010 NA 21-04-M-013 Procurement of various parts-HI-5103 MS svp NA aj23f21 af27/21 21,590.00 20,500.00 21,550.00 MEGISTIN Enterprises 20,500.00
2021-M-05-015 7897804 21-08-M-034 Procurement of spareparts-Backhoe M5 SVP 85121 8/12/21 8f12/21  8/19/21 8/20/21 175,520.00 168,850.00 175,520.00 ICL Construction & Supply 168,850.00
2021-M-07-018 NA 21-08-M-035 Procurement of spareparts-SKA-513/HI--5103  MS SvP NA 8/5/21  Bf12/21 8f13f21 8/13/21 25,137.50 24,230.00 25,137.50 ICL Construction & Supply 24,230.00
2021-M-08-022 7932532 21-09-M-037 Pracurement of 10,000liters Gasoline Ms SVP 8rg21 B/26/21 8/26/21  9/8/21 9/10/21 700,000.00 667,500.00 700,000.00 Nortehanon Fuel Station 667,500.00
2021-M-08-023 7932556 21-09-M-038 Procurement of 10,000liters Diesel MS SVP 8ozl 8/26/21 8f26/21 9/8f21 9/10/21 600,000.00 §60,000.00 600,000.00 Nortehanon Fuel Station 560,000.00
2021-M-08-024 8016307 21-10-M-053 Procurement of Tires-SKA-513/HI-5103 Ms SVP 221 9/30/21  9/30/21 10/11/21  10/12/21 57,500.00 57,250.00 57,500.00 JCL Construction & Supply 57,250.00
2021-M-09-025 NA 21-10-M-058 Procurement of 10 pails Oil No. 10 Ms SVP 10/5/21 10/5/21 10/14f21  10/15/21 32,400.00 32,000.00 32,400.00 JCt Construction & Supply 32,000.00
2021-M-09-026 NA 21-10-M-055 Procurement of various parts-OT SKAS-152 Ms SVP 10/5/21  10/5/2% 10/14/21  10/15/21 41,080.00 40,500.00 41,080.00 JCL Construction & Supply 40,500.00
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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Public Works and Highways
NORTHERN SAMAR
SECOND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE
REGIONAL OFFICE VIII

PROCUREMENT MONITORING REPORT
(Genera! Procurement Policy Board - GPPB)
As of December 31, 2021

SCHEDULE FOR EACH PROCUREMENT ACTIVITY
Procurment Program / Project Mode of Post of Open of gid Notice of |  Contract ABC
PR No. Ref No. PO No. T8 Bids luati Award Signing ABC Cantract Amount-Winhing
RFQ Section a Ciriginal a, Original | a. Original |a. Original |a. Original a. Original 3. Cantract Amount MOOE €o Supplier MOOE co
Notice) b, Actud b. Actuat |b. Actual |b. Actual |b. Actual b. Actuat b.Winning bidder below 50 Above 50 below 50 Above 50 below 50 Above 50 below50  Abova S50
2021-M-12-032 8223204 Body Repair-SKA-513 Ms Sve 11425024 12/2/21  12/2f23 1/17/21  12/20/21 98,950.00 98,500.00 98,960.00 ROMA'S Machine Shop 98,500.00
2021-M-11-033 8223111 21-12-073 Printer, et.al Ms SVP 1126021 12/2/21  12/2{21 12/17/21  12/20/21 91,000.00 84,300.00 91,000.00 Streetshots Enterprise 84,300.0¢
2021-M-11-034 8279956 Repair/repainting of F17-76 8ackhoe Ms sve 12-08-21 12/16/21 12/15/21 12/28/21  12/28f21 98,960.00 98,500.00 98,960.00 Roma's Machine Shop 98,500.00
2021-M-12-036 8279107 21-12-AS-083 Body Repalr-5GM-944/HI-7381 AS SVP 1219721 12/16/21 12/15/21 12/28/21  12/28/21 98,960.00 98,500.00 98,960.00 Roma's Machine Shop 98,500.00
2021-PDS-06-002 7809087 21-07-PDS-025  Pracurement of various office supplies PDS SVP 721 7/08/21  7/08/z1 7/19/21 i/t 186,450.00 180,100.00 186,450.00 Streetshots Enterprises 180,100.00
2021-PD5-06-003 7809226 231-07-PDS-026  Pracurement of various Office Equipment PDS SVP muA 7/08/21 7/08/21 7/19/21 721421 277,000.00 271,800.00 277,000.00 Streetshots Enterprises 271,800.00
2021-PDS-07-004 7897272 21-08-PDS-033 4,000 liters Diesel PDS SvP 85201 8/12/21 8f12/21 8/23/21 8/23f21 220,000.00 216,000.00 220,000.00 Nortehanon Fuel Station Corp. 216,000.00
2021-PDS-03-005 7932608 21-09-PDS-036  Pr of various PDS SVP 819121 8/26/21 8/21/21  9of8f21 9/10/21 232,321.00 216,500.00 232,321.00 HL Enterprises 216,500.00
2021-PDS-08-006 7993530 21-09-PDS-050  Procurement of Rubber Shoes & Board Marker PDS SVP a4zt 972121 9/21/21 9/30/21  10/01/21 50,200.00 50,149.00 50,200.00 Alydan Office Supplies & Equip. Trading 50,149.00
2021-PDS-09-007 8021193 21-10-PDS-051  Procurement of various supplies eDS Svp 92321 9/30/21 9/30/21 10/11/21  10/12/21 152,200.00 129,100.00 152,200.00 Alydan Gffice Supplies & Equip. Trading 129,100.00
2021-PD5-09-008 8021818 21-10-PDS-052  Procurement of various survey equipment pds Sve 92321 9/30/21 9/30/21 10/11/21  10/12/21 439,550.00 421,000.00 439,550.00 Streetshots Enterprises 421,000.00
2021-PDS-16-010 8138440 21-11-PDS-069  Procurement of Table Top Glass PDS SVP 1121 11/9/21  11/9/21 13j26f21  11/26/21 55,000.00 52,000.00 §5,000.00 Streetshots Enterprises 52,000.00
2021-PDS_11-012 8279779 21-12-PDS_079  Procurement of various supplies & materials ~ PDS Svp 120002021 12/16/21 12/16/21 12/28/21  12/2R/21 341,700.00 277,550.00 341,700.00 Streetshots Enterprises 277,550.00
2021-PDS-11-013 8279833 21-12-PDS-078  Procurement of various office supplies & shoes PDS Svp 120021 12/16/21 12/16/21 12/28f21  12/28/21 189,000.00 171,750.00 183,000.00 Alydan Office Supplies & Equip. Trading 171,750.00
2021-PDS-11-014 827990 21-12-PDS-088  Procurement of 10,000 liters Diesel Fuel PDS SVP 120021 12/16/21 12/16/21 12f28/21  12/28f21 650,000.00 640,000.00 650,000.00 Nortehanon Fuel Station Corp. 640,000.00
2021-PDS-12-015 8311354 21-12-PDS-094  Pracurement of 1 set Desktop Computer PDS SVP 122021 12/28/21 12/28/21 12/29/21  12/31/21 180,000.00 178,500.00 180,000.00 Streetshots Enterprise 178,500.00
2021-PDS-12-016 8311324 21-12-PDS093  Procurement of RTK Battery & Wheeelmeter  PDS svp 12120021 12/28/21 12/28/21 12f29/21  12/31/21 122,000.00 109,800.00 122,000.00 Streetshots Enterprise 109,800.00
2021-PDS-12-017 8320488 21-12-PDS-D9S  Procurement of Smartphone, Printer & HD PDS Svp 122321 12/28/21 12/29/21 12/31/21  12/3y21 174,000.00 156,500.00 174,000.00 Streetshots Enterprise 156,500.00
2021-PD5-12-018 8320635 21-12-PDS096  Payment of Printer, A3 PDS svP 1212321 12/29/21 12/29/21 12/31/21  12/31/21 55,000.00 49,400.00 55,000.00 Strestshots Enterprise 49,400.00
2021-QA-07-001 7860549 21-08-QA-030 Procurement of Caring bit QAS SVP TI2124 7/29/21  7/29/21  8/6/21 8/10/21 82,500.00 81,000.00 82,500.00 Streetshots Enterprises 81,000.00
2021-QA-09-003 8032204 21-16-QA-057 Procurement of Smartphone & UPS QAS SVP 28121 10/5/21  10/5/21 10/14/21  10/15/21 86,000.00 84,730.00 86,000.00 Alydan Officg Supplies & Equip. Trading 84,730.00
TOTAL 14,047,850.38 13,435,386.94 189,207.50 2,604,620.00 261,876.14 10,992,145.74 184,600.00 _&497,308.00 256,156.00  10,497,322.94
6 6 8 S0 o ) 6 3 50
Prepared by: Recommended by: Approved
Eaaa ~,

ATTY. ARTH a‘sﬁlh‘ ) SABONG CHARLITO $. CARLOBOS

OIC-Assistant BiST{ITNE N eer/BAC Chairman OIC-District Engiﬁk#

SUMMARY: ABC A No. SUMMARY: CONTRACT Amount No.

MOOE (Below 50 189,207.50 & MOOE (Below 50k] 184,500.00 &

MOOE {Above 56 2,604,620.00 & MOOE (Above 50k) 2,497,308.00 &

CO (Below 50k) 261,876.14 8 CO (Below 50k) 256,156.00 8

O (Above 50K] 10,992,146.74 50 €O (Above 50K) 10,497,322.94 50

TOTALS 14,047,850.38 70 TOTALS 13,435,386.94 70

612,463.44




